Einteilung Fahrkurs

19.12.2021/09.01.2022 / 23.01. / 06.02. / 20.02. / 27.02.

Daten:
Einteilung:
12:15

13:00

13:45

14:45

15:30
16:15

17:00

Marc

Sonja

Gabi

Vera

Daniela
Hansruedi

Barbara

Shakiro

Calina
Lenzo

Niker

Dance de Luxe
McQueen
Ronny

Rohan

Noah

1-Spanner

2-Spanner

1-Spanner

2-Spanner

1-Spéanner
1-Spéanner

1-Spéanner

Tosstal

Gespannfahrverein
Rheintal

KVHTG

KVHTG
KVHTG

KVHTG



