Einteilung Fahrkurs

Daten: 19.12.2021 / 09.01.2022 / 23.01. / 06.02. / 20.02. / 27.02.

Einteilung:

12:15	Marc	Shakiro	1-Spänner	В	Tösstal
13:00	Sonja	Calina Lenzo	2-Spänner	B B	-
13:45	Gabi	Niker	1-Spänner	S	Gespannfahrverein Rheintal
14:45	Vera	Dance de Luxe McQueen	2-Spänner	M S	KVHTG
15:30	Daniela	Ronny	1-Spänner	В	KVHTG
16:15	Hansruedi	Rohan	1-Spänner	L	KVHTG
17:00	Barbara	Noah	1-Spänner	В	KVHTG